
Bid Opening: Tuesday, July 14, 2009 @ 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Wednesday, June 24, 2009 @ 10:30AM (10min grace period)
Project No: FM090165S/130-10

Sedgwick Reserve Barn Restoration 

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company  1/2 Full CD Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America X 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 06/16/09 07/01/09
Builders Notebook X 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 06/16/09 07/01/09
McGraw-Hill Construction Data X 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 06/16/09 07/01/09
Reed Construction Data X 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 06/16/09 07/01/09
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. X 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 06/16/09 07/01/09
Santa Barbara Contractors Association X 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 06/16/09 07/01/09
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. X 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 06/16/09 07/01/09
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. X 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 06/16/09 07/01/09

CONSULTANTS
Stork, Wolfe & Associates, Inc. 1 1124 Nipomo Street, Suite B San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/548-8600 805/548-8601 Consultant 06/16/09 07/01/09

CONTRACTORS
EJS Construction 2 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 06/16/09 07/01/09
Benoit Construction 2 521 N. Ontare Road Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/682-2126 805/682-2172 General 06/16/09 07/01/09
Cornejo Construction 2 809 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-6404 805/965-7644 General 06/16/09 07/01/09
Lack Construction 1 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 06/16/09 07/01/09
J.W. Bailey Construction 2 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 General 06/17/09 07/01/09
Schock Contracting 1 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 06/17/09 07/01/09
GLR Construction 2 PO Box 2421 Orcutt CA 93457 805/347-7860 805/347-1999 06/17/09 07/01/09
Kinyon Construction 2 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 06/17/09 07/01/09
Craig Roofing 1 132 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-5331 805/962-1168 Sub 06/17/09 07/01/09
D.A. Craghead Construction 1 3765 S. Higuera Street, Ste 130 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/541-9027 805/541-9047 06/17/09 07/01/09
Easterday Construction Inc  2 2930 Lomita Road Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/569-0184 805/456-0604 06/17/09 07/01/09
Schipper Construction 2 610 E. Cota Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 General 06/18/09 07/01/09
Newton Construction  1 259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 06/18/09 07/01/09
S.J. Deferville Construction 2 2520 Skyway Drive #B Santa Maria CA 93455 805/925-2988 805/346-2452 06/19/09 07/01/09
Superior Construction 1 4241 E Brundage Lane Bakersfield CA 93307 661/588-0552 661/588-0264 06/19/09 07/01/09
Malott Metal Systems 1 41770 12th Street W, Ste F Palmdale CA 93551 661/723-9888 661/723-1890 06/22/09 07/01/09
Judson Builders 2 3911 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/643-9306 805/643-9046 06/22/09 07/01/09
Kifer Construction 2 101 Arnold Place, Ste C Goleta CA 93117 805/683-7745 805/683-3066 General 06/23/09 07/01/09
Tasco Construction 2 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/359-0514 06/23/09 07/01/09
Channel Coast Corporation 2 123 Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 06/23/09 07/01/09
A. Bates General Contractor 1 4456 Industrial Street Simi Valley CA 93063 805/520-1455 805/520-1456 06/23/09 07/01/09
Below Magid Construction 2 146 Powers Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-3646 805/966-0279 06/26/09 07/01/09
Viola Construction Co. 2 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 06/26/09 07/01/09
Cambron Roofing 2 7334 Hollister Avenue, Ste F Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Sub 06/26/09 07/01/09
Hanly General Engineering 1 3191 Mission Drive Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-3752 805/688-7138 06/26/09 07/01/09
Halsell Builders 1 3130 Skyway Dr. Ste. 601 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/928-8948 805/928-1129 06/26/09 07/01/09
Senel Construction Engineering 2 2935 Camino Del Zuro Thousand Oaks CA 91360 805/413-2365 718/425-9311 06/30/09 07/01/09
Tower Air 1 867 S. Kellogg Avenue, Ste B Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0059 805/681-0069 Sub 06/30/09 07/01/09
Spiess Construction 2 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 07/01/09 07/01/09
Action Roofing 1 534 E. Ortega Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-3696 805/966-6102 07/09/09 07/09/09
Ray-Mac Painting, Inc 1 79 Daily Drive, Ste 189 Camarillo CA 93010 805/676-1066 805/676-1900 07/09/09 07/09/09


